
Date    Arrival/Departure  Church / Address   

April 9 Tue   8am-8pm   St. Anthony of Padua     
        3801 West Ohio, DENVER

April 10 Wed   8:30am-6pm   Our Lady of the Valley
        1250 Seventh St., WINDSOR

April 11-12   5pm-1pm next day  Carmelite Nuns/Carmel of the Holy Spirit
Thu-Fri       6138 S. Gallup St., LITTLETON

April 13 Sat   10am-9pm   Queen of the Vietnamese Martyrs
        4855 Harlan St., WHEAT RIDGE

April 14 Sun   8:30am-8:30pm  Our Lady of Guadalupe
        1209 West 38th Ave, DENVER

April 15 Mon   8:30am-5:30pm  St. Martin de Porres
        3300 Table Mesa Drive, BOULDER

April 16 Tue   5pm-7:30pm   St. Rafka Maronite
        2301 Wadsworth Blvd., LAKEWOOD

April 17 Wed   9am-8pm   Our Lady of Mt. Carmel
        5612 S. Hickory St., LITTLETON

April 18 Thu   9am-7pm   St. Catherine of Sienna
        4200 Federal Blvd., DENVER

April 19 Fri   8:00-7pm   St. Joseph
        1830 S. Corona Ave., COLORADO SPRINGS 
   

April 20 Sat   7am-5:30pm   Nativity of Our Lord
        900 West Midway Blvd., BROOMFIELD

April 21 Sun   1:30pm-10:30pm  Saint Jude
        9405 West Florida Ave., LAKEWOOD 

April 22 Mon   4:30pm-7:30pm  Sacred Heart
        38044 Weld Country Road 16, ROGGEN
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